
009 
15:00 

DIEGO TEIXEIRA WITT 29/05/2017 

015 
17:00 

DANIELLE LEITEMPERGHER VENSON 29/05/2017 

022 
14:00 

JEFERSON MOIZÉS LIMA 29/05/2017 

024 
09:00 

MARIA CAROLINE SILVEIRA 29/05/2017 

026 
09:30 

ANDRESSA DAMBRÓS 29/05/2017 

032 
10:00 

SANDRA CRISTINA MARTINI ROSTIROLA 29/05/2017 

035 
10:30 

MAYSA LUPGES SIQUEIRA 29/05/2017 

051 
15:30 

JOSE HUGO LEITE JUNIOR 29/05/2017 

072 
16:00 

MARCELLO LUCHT 29/05/2017 

073 
16:30 

CAROLINE KRÜGER CORAL 29/05/2017 

075 
11:00 

JAKSON KLINT MELLER 29/05/2017 

076 
14:30 

LARISSA VIEIRA MACALÓS 29/05/2017 

 

029 
09:00 

ANTONIO LUIS MUNIZ DO AMARAL 30/05/2017 

031 
15:30 

JULIANA CRISTINE HUBL 30/05/2017 

036 
16:00 

CLEUSA STTFFEN 30/05/2017 

043 
10:30 

DANIELA PEREIRA 30/05/2017 

047 
16:30 

LEONARDO MAYER DUARTE 30/05/2017 

049 
11:00 

JOSIANE VALÉRIA FRITZEN ROELL 30/05/2017 

060 
09:30 

THAÍS KIECKHOEFEL 30/05/2017 

064 
14:30 

FERNANDA BIANCHINI CARVALHO 30/05/2017 

078 
14:00 

FABIO ALEXANDRE PEREIRA LIMA DA SILVA GOMES 30/05/2017 

087 
15:00 

ANA PAULA MARTINS 30/05/2017 

089 
11:30 

ANDRIELI DAMBRÓS 30/05/2017 

 

003 
09:30 

MÁRCIO DO NASCIMENTO SILVA 31/05/2017 

021 
10:00 

ISABEL CRISTINA THIEL BORGONOVO 31/05/2017 

062 
10:30 

EDVANA TABORDA DOS SANTOS 31/05/2017 

074 
11:30 

BRUNO LUCAS DA COSTA 31/05/2017 

084 
14:00 

ANA PAULA NERCOLINI BEDIN 31/05/2017 

096 
11:00 

MARA RÚBIA OLIVEIRA 31/05/2017 

 

066 14:30 CLEVIA BITTENCURT ERSCHING 01/06/2017 

086 14:00 TIANE AGNES EVANGELINE DE MELO SCHMITT 01/06/2017 

 

 



025 
14:00 

VILMA DE FATIMA BIENIEK PAESSENS 05/06/2017 

038 
16:00 

JÉSSICA DA GRAÇA DOS SANTOS 05/06/2017 

041 
15:30 

GABRIELA ALLEIN 05/06/2017 

083 
14:30 

GUILHERME ROSSI DE MELO 05/06/2017 

095 
15:00 

VITOR ALVES 05/06/2017 

 

011 
10:30 

BENEDITA BENÍCIO VALADARES 06/06/2017 

063 
09:30 

MARIA ZENILDA DA LUZ 06/06/2017 

091 
11:00 

ODIRLEI FORSTER 06/06/2017 

 

1. ANA PAULA MARTINS 
2. ANA PAULA NERCOLINI BEDIN 
3. ANDRESSA DAMBRÓS 
4. ANDRIELI DAMBRÓS 
5. ANTONIO LUIS MUNIZ DO AMARAL 
6. BENEDITA BENÍCIO VALADARES 
7. BRUNO LUCAS DA COSTA 
8. CAROLINE KRÜGER CORAL 
9. CLEUSA STTFFEN 
10. CLEVIA BITTENCURT ERSCHING 
11. DANIELA PEREIRA 
12. DANIELLE LEITEMPERGHER VENSON 
13. DIEGO TEIXEIRA WITT 
14. EDVANA TABORDA DOS SANTOS 
15. FABIO ALEXANDRE PEREIRA LIMA DA SILVA GOMES 
16. FERNANDA BIANCHINI CARVALHO 
17. GABRIELA ALLEIN 
18. GUILHERME ROSSI DE MELO 
19. ISABEL CRISTINA THIEL BORGONOVO 
20. JAKSON KLINT MELLER 
21. JEFERSON MOIZÉS LIMA 
22. JÉSSICA DA GRAÇA DOS SANTOS 
23. JOSE HUGO LEITE JUNIOR 
24. JOSIANE VALÉRIA FRITZEN ROELL 
25. JULIANA CRISTINE HUBL 
26. LARISSA VIEIRA MACALÓS 
27. LEONARDO MAYER DUARTE 
28. MARA RÚBIA OLIVEIRA 
29. MARCELLO LUCHT 
30. MÁRCIO DO NASCIMENTO SILVA 
31. MARIA CAROLINE SILVEIRA 
32. MARIA ZENILDA DA LUZ 
33. MAYSA LUPGES SIQUEIRA 
34. ODIRLEI FORSTER 
35. SANDRA CRISTINA MARTINI ROSTIROLA 
36. THAÍS KIECKHOEFEL 
37. TIANE AGNES EVANGELINE DE MELO SCHMITT 
38. VITOR ALVES 
39. VILMA DE FATIMA BIENIEK PAESSENS 


